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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.13 yes

        Vadim Shturbabin   Team Manager        

        BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F      

        BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F      

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F      

        BASHTA Anna 1996 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 1.16 yes

        Pelov / Ludnil   Team Manager        

        MIHAILOVA Ana 2004 R F      

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F      

        VUTOVA Teodora 2001 R F      

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.19 yes

        PAGE Gabriella 1994 R F      

        GORDON Tamar 2004 R F      

        PONICH Marissa 1987 R F      

        BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.9 yes

        Zhong Man   Team Manager        

        MA Yingjia 1998 R F      

        GUO Yiqi 1997 R F      

        YANG Hengyu 1996 R F      

        FU Ying 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

COL COLOMBIA 1.26 yes

        Lucio Lawgi   Team Manager        

        GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Fernanda 1999 R F      

        GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 1996 L F      

        BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica 1987 R F      

        BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.12 yes

        Guillermo Mancheno   Team Manager        

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F      

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F      

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F      

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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FRA FRANCE 1.2 yes

        Cyril Verbrackel   Team Manager        

        NOUTCHA Sarah 1999 R F      

        BALZER Sara 1995 L F      

        QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F      

        APITHY-BRUNET Manon 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.21 yes

        BRAY Jenna 1999 R F      

        POTTER Sophia 2000 L F      

        WESTWELL Amy 2004 R F      

        MAXWELL Caitlin 1999 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.14 yes

        Dan Costache   Team Manager        

        GETTE Elisabeth 2000 R F      

        FUNKE Julika 2000 R F      

        KRÜGER Léa 1996 R F      

        EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.45 yes

        Athanasios Delenikas   Team Manager        

        MPENOU Klairi 1996 R F      

        GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F      

        PAIZI Marina 1990 R F      

        GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1.25 yes

        Tse Yu Ming   Team Manager        

        LAU Wing Yi 1997 R F      

        LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F      

        LEUNG Lok Man Laren 2002 R F      

        CHU Wing Kiu 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.5 yes

        Gabor Gardos   Team Manager        

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F      

        LASZLO Luca 1994 R F      

        KATONA Renata 1994 R F      

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ITA ITALY 1.3 yes

        GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F      

        CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F      

        PASSARO Eloisa 1997 R F      

        BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.7 yes

        Jerome Guth   Team Manager        

        TAKASHIMA Risa 1999 R F      

        FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995 R F      

        TAMURA Norika 1991 R F      

        EMURA Misaki 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1.17 yes

        Olksandr Torchuk   Team Manager        

        PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993 R F      

        GULIK Anastassiya 1997 R F      

        SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F      

        DOSPAY Karina 1997 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.4 yes

        SEO Jiyeon 1993 R F      

        KIM Jiyeon 1988 L F      

        YOON Jisu 1993 R F      

        CHOI Sooyeon 1990 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.8 yes

        Barthomiej Oleynik   Team Manager        

        MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F      

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F      

        WATOR Angelika 1994 R F      

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.20 yes

        MATEI Maria 2001 R F      

        LUPU Andreea 1999 L F      

        LUTEA Tania 2001 R F      

        IACOB Felicia 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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SGP SINGAPORE 1.30 yes

        Michael Kosman   Team Manager        

        ONG Jessica Shu Hui 1999 R F      

        LEE Jolie Kar Yi 1998 R F      

        WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 2000 R F      

        LEE Kar Moon 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.15 yes

        SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F      

        KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F      

        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F      

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.6 yes

        Aleksander Ochocki   Team Manager        

        TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2000 R F      

        JOHNSON Honor 2003 R F      

        STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F      

        FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

21 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 002 340.0 FRA FRANCE yes

2. 0 003 316.0 ITA ITALY yes

3. 0 004 296.0 KOR KOREA yes

4. 0 005 232.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

5. 0 006 222.0 USA USA yes

6. 0 007 220.0 JPN JAPAN yes

7. 0 008 182.0 POL POLAND yes

8. 0 009 182.0 CHN CHINA yes

9. 0 012 144.0 ESP SPAIN yes

10. 0 013 143.0 AZE AZERBAIJAN yes

11. 0 014 120.0 GER GERMANY yes

12. 0 015 117.0 TUR TURKEY yes

13. 0 016 101.0 BUL BULGARIA yes

14. 0 017 100.0 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN yes

15. 0 019 88.0 CAN CANADA yes

16. 0 020 87.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

17. 0 021 71.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

18. 0 025 56.0 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA yes

19. 0 026 52.0 COL COLOMBIA yes

20. 0 030 44.0 SGP SINGAPORE yes

21. 0 045 18.0 GRE GREECE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Ziad Ferjani - FIE Observateur
Irina Knyisch - FIE Referee Delegate

Iris Vlahoutsikou - Organiser
Aristea Polychroniadou - Organiser
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 Direct elimination
06.03. 10:30

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 06.03. 10:30

5 - 32 A T32 06.03. 10:30 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA FRANCE 1 2 340.0

2 ITA ITALY 1 3 316.0

3 KOR KOREA 1 4 296.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 1 5 232.0

5 USA USA 1 6 222.0

6 JPN JAPAN 1 7 220.0

7 POL POLAND 1 8 182.0

8 CHN CHINA 1 9 182.0

9 ESP SPAIN 1 12 144.0

10 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 13 143.0

11 GER GERMANY 1 14 120.0

12 TUR TURKEY 1 15 117.0

13 BUL BULGARIA 1 16 101.0

14 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 17 100.0

15 CAN CANADA 1 19 88.0

16 ROU ROMANIA 1 20 87.0

17 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 21 71.0

18 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1 25 56.0

19 COL COLOMBIA 1 26 52.0

20 SGP SINGAPORE 1 30 44.0

21 GRE GREECE 1 45 18.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 1 Sun 14:00

FRANCE FRA   V

GERMANY (11) GER   39

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:00

FRANCE FRA   V

SPAIN (9) ESP   32

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 13:00

GERMANY (11) GER   V

KAZAKHSTAN (14) KAZ   27

R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

 

1 FRANCE FRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:30

17 HONG KONG, CHINA (18) HKG   42

16 CANADA (15) CAN   V

  R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

 

9 SPAIN ESP  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 POLAND (7) POL  

 

 

5 JAPAN (6) JPN  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

21 GREECE GRE   29

12 GERMANY (11) GER   V

  R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN) / AKKARI Amine (TUN)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:30

13 KAZAKHSTAN (14) KAZ   V

20 COLOMBIA (19) COL   36

  R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 HUNGARY HUN  

 

Piste BLUE Sun 11:15

FRANCE FRA   44

CANADA (15) CAN   V

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

Piste BLUE Sun 12:00

SPAIN ESP   41

POLAND (7) POL   V

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:15

JAPAN (6) JPN   V

GERMANY (11) GER   31

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis (ESP)

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:00

KAZAKHSTAN (14) KAZ   38

HUNGARY HUN   V

R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN) / TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 2 Sun 14:00

BULGARIA (13) BUL   44

CHINA (8) CHN   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 13:00

BULGARIA (13) BUL   V

TURKEY (12) TUR   38

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste 4 Sun 13:00

CHINA (8) CHN   V

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   34

R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

 

3 KOREA KOR  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:30

19 SINGAPORE (20) SGP   29

14 BULGARIA (13) BUL   V

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis (ESP)

 

11 TURKEY (12) TUR  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 USA (5) USA  

 

 

7 CHINA (8) CHN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 AZERBAIJAN AZE  

 

  Piste RED Sun 10:30

15 ROMANIA (16) ROU   41

18 GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   V

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 ITALY ITA  

 

Piste GREEN Sun 11:15

KOREA KOR   V

BULGARIA (13) BUL   34

R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN) / BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste GREEN Sun 12:00

TURKEY (12) TUR   43

USA (5) USA   V

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / AKKARI Amine (TUN)

Piste RED Sun 11:15

CHINA (8) CHN   42

AZERBAIJAN AZE   V

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste RED Sun 12:00

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   25

ITALY ITA   V

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 1 Sun 15:00

1 FRANCE FRA   V

2 CHINA (8) CHN   36

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sun 15:00

1 GERMANY (11) GER   42

2 BULGARIA (13) BUL   V

  R: ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis (ESP) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 4 Sun 15:00

SPAIN (9) ESP   V

GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   39

R: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE) / AKKARI Amine (TUN)

  Piste 3 Sun 14:00

1 SPAIN (9) ESP   44

4 KAZAKHSTAN (14) KAZ   V

  R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:00

3 TURKEY (12) TUR   V

2 GREAT BRITAIN (17) GBR   34

  R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 15:00

KAZAKHSTAN (14) KAZ   42

TURKEY (12) TUR   V

R: CANTIN Pascal (CAN) / TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:00

CANADA (15) CAN   43

HUNGARY HUN   V

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

Piste GREEN Sun 14:00

KOREA KOR   V

AZERBAIJAN (10) AZE   31

R: ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis (ESP) / AKKARI Amine (TUN)

  Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

1 CANADA (15) CAN   33

8 POLAND (7) POL   V

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis (ESP)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00

5 JAPAN (6) JPN   V

4 HUNGARY HUN   41

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

  Piste GREEN Sun 13:00

3 KOREA KOR   44

6 USA (5) USA   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

  Piste RED Sun 13:00

7 AZERBAIJAN (10) AZE   42

2 ITALY ITA   V

  R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / AKKARI Amine (TUN)

Piste BLUE Sun 14:00

POLAND (7) POL   35

JAPAN (6) JPN   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Piste RED Sun 14:00

USA (5) USA   37

ITALY ITA   V

R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)

Piste FINAL Sun 16:30

JAPAN (6) JPN   43

ITALY ITA   V

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste YELLOW Sun 15:00

1 HUNGARY (4) HUN   V

2 KOREA (3) KOR   37

  R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

  Piste GREEN Sun 15:00

1 CANADA (15) CAN   44

2 AZERBAIJAN (10) AZE   V

  R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste FINAL Sun 16:00

1 POLAND (7) POL   44

2 USA (5) USA   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

10:30 | Piste BLUE R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / KOTHNY Wiradech, THA

CANADA 45 42 HONG KONG, CHINA

PAGE Gabriella 5 5 4 4 LEUNG Lok Man Laren

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 4 9 10 6 LAM Hin Wai

PONICH Marissa 6 15 14 4 CHU Wing Kiu

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 5 20 17 3 LEUNG Lok Man Laren

PAGE Gabriella 5 25 22 5 CHU Wing Kiu

PONICH Marissa 5 30 28 6 LAM Hin Wai

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 4 34 35 7 CHU Wing Kiu

PONICH Marissa 5 39 40 5 LEUNG Lok Man Laren

PAGE Gabriella 6 45 42 2 LAM Hin Wai

10:30 | Piste 2 R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN / AKKARI Amine, TUN

GERMANY 45 29 GREECE

FUNKE Julika 3 3 5 5 GEORGIADOU Despina

EIFLER Larissa 7 10 5 0 PAIZI Marina

GETTE Elisabeth 5 15 12 7 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

FUNKE Julika 5 20 15 3 PAIZI Marina

GETTE Elisabeth 5 25 21 6 GEORGIADOU Despina

EIFLER Larissa 5 30 23 2 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

GETTE Elisabeth 5 35 25 2 PAIZI Marina

FUNKE Julika 5 40 28 3 GKOUNTOURA Theodora

EIFLER Larissa 5 45 29 1 GEORGIADOU Despina

10:30 | Piste YELLOW R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza, GEO

COLOMBIA 36 45 KAZAKHSTAN

BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica 5 5 0 0 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina 3 8 10 10 SARYBAY Aigerim

GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 3 11 15 5 DOSPAY Karina

BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina 5 16 20 5 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica 4 20 25 5 DOSPAY Karina

GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 2 22 30 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina 1 23 35 5 DOSPAY Karina

GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 6 29 40 5 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica 7 36 45 5 SARYBAY Aigerim
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10:30 | Piste GREEN R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis, ESP

BULGARIA 45 29 SINGAPORE

ILIEVA Yoana 3 3 5 5 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

VUTOVA Teodora 1 4 10 5 LEE Jolie Kar Yi

HRAMOVA Olga A. 11 15 14 4 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

VUTOVA Teodora 5 20 16 2 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

ILIEVA Yoana 5 25 18 2 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 30 23 5 LEE Jolie Kar Yi

VUTOVA Teodora 5 35 24 1 LEE Kar Moon

HRAMOVA Olga A. 5 40 25 1 ONG Jessica Shu Hui

ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 29 4 LEE Jolie Kar Yi

10:30 | Piste RED R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

GREAT BRITAIN 45 41 ROMANIA

BRAY Jenna 4 4 5 5 LUPU Andreea

MAXWELL Caitlin 5 9 10 5 IACOB Felicia

POTTER Sophia 3 12 15 5 MATEI Maria

BRAY Jenna 7 19 20 5 IACOB Felicia

POTTER Sophia 1 20 25 5 LUPU Andreea

MAXWELL Caitlin 9 29 30 5 MATEI Maria

WESTWELL Amy 6 35 32 2 IACOB Felicia

BRAY Jenna 5 40 34 2 MATEI Maria

MAXWELL Caitlin 5 45 41 7 LUPU Andreea

Table of 16

11:15 | Piste BLUE R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza, GEO

CANADA 45 44 FRANCE

PAGE Gabriella 2 2 5 5 QUEROLI Caroline

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 3 5 10 5 BALZER Sara

PONICH Marissa 9 14 15 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 5 19 20 5 QUEROLI Caroline

PAGE Gabriella 6 25 21 1 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

PONICH Marissa 5 30 25 4 BALZER Sara

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 5 35 34 9 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

PONICH Marissa 5 40 37 3 QUEROLI Caroline

PAGE Gabriella 5 45 44 7 BALZER Sara

12:00 | Piste BLUE R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / KOTHNY Wiradech, THA

POLAND 45 41 SPAIN

MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 5 0 0 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 10 5 5 NAVARRO Araceli

WATOR Angelika 5 15 11 6 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 20 14 3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 25 17 3 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

WATOR Angelika 5 30 24 7 NAVARRO Araceli

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 35 28 4 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

WATOR Angelika 5 40 32 4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 45 41 9 NAVARRO Araceli
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11:15 | Piste YELLOW R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis, ESP

GERMANY 31 45 JAPAN

FUNKE Julika 0 0 5 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

EIFLER Larissa 5 5 10 5 TAMURA Norika

GETTE Elisabeth 3 8 15 5 EMURA Misaki

FUNKE Julika 7 15 20 5 TAMURA Norika

GETTE Elisabeth 2 17 25 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

EIFLER Larissa 5 22 30 5 EMURA Misaki

KRÜGER Léa 2 24 35 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

FUNKE Julika 5 29 40 5 EMURA Misaki

EIFLER Larissa 2 31 45 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

12:00 | Piste YELLOW R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN / TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

HUNGARY 45 38 KAZAKHSTAN

PUSZTAI Liza 5 5 2 2 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 10 6 4 SARYBAY Aigerim

KATONA Renata 5 15 8 2 DOSPAY Karina

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 20 10 2 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

PUSZTAI Liza 5 25 20 10 DOSPAY Karina

KATONA Renata 5 30 25 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 35 26 1 DOSPAY Karina

KATONA Renata 5 40 34 8 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

PUSZTAI Liza 5 45 38 4 SARYBAY Aigerim

11:15 | Piste GREEN R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN / BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE

BULGARIA 34 45 KOREA

ILIEVA Yoana 0 0 5 5 YOON Jisu

VUTOVA Teodora 0 0 10 5 KIM Jiyeon

HRAMOVA Olga A. 6 6 15 5 CHOI Sooyeon

VUTOVA Teodora 2 8 20 5 YOON Jisu

ILIEVA Yoana 6 14 25 5 CHOI Sooyeon

HRAMOVA Olga A. 8 22 30 5 KIM Jiyeon

MIHAILOVA Ana 1 23 35 5 CHOI Sooyeon

HRAMOVA Olga A. 6 29 40 5 YOON Jisu

ILIEVA Yoana 5 34 45 5 KIM Jiyeon

12:00 | Piste GREEN R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / AKKARI Amine, TUN

USA 45 43 TURKEY

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 5 5 3 3 ERBIL Nisanur

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 5 10 8 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 0 10 15 7 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 3 13 20 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

JOHNSON Honor 3 16 25 5 ERBIL Nisanur

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 9 25 30 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

JOHNSON Honor 3 28 35 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 9 37 40 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 8 45 43 3 ERBIL Nisanur
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11:15 | Piste RED R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

AZERBAIJAN 45 42 CHINA

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1 1 5 5 FU Ying

BASHTA Anna 6 7 10 5 MA Yingjia

BUNYATOVA Sevil 6 13 15 5 YANG Hengyu

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 7 20 19 4 MA Yingjia

BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 25 24 5 FU Ying

BASHTA Anna 5 30 29 5 YANG Hengyu

BUNYATOVA Sevil 0 35 32 0 MA Yingjia

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 5 40 39 7 YANG Hengyu

BASHTA Anna 5 45 42 3 FU Ying

12:00 | Piste RED R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

ITALY 45 25 GREAT BRITAIN

BATTISTON Michela 5 5 3 3 MAXWELL Caitlin

GREGORIO Rossella 5 10 5 2 POTTER Sophia

CRISCIO Martina 5 15 12 7 BRAY Jenna

BATTISTON Michela 5 20 14 2 POTTER Sophia

PASSARO Eloisa 5 25 16 2 MAXWELL Caitlin

GREGORIO Rossella 5 30 18 2 BRAY Jenna

PASSARO Eloisa 5 35 21 3 WESTWELL Amy

BATTISTON Michela 5 40 25 4 BRAY Jenna

GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 25 0 MAXWELL Caitlin
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13:00 | Piste BLUE R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis, ESP

POLAND 45 33 CANADA

WATOR Angelika 5 5 3 3 PAGE Gabriella

MATUSZAK Sylwia 4 9 10 7 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

CIESLAR Zuzanna 6 15 14 4 PONICH Marissa

WATOR Angelika 5 20 19 5 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

CIESLAR Zuzanna 4 24 25 6 PAGE Gabriella

MATUSZAK Sylwia 6 30 28 3 PONICH Marissa

CIESLAR Zuzanna 5 35 28 0 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

WATOR Angelika 5 40 31 3 PONICH Marissa

MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 45 33 2 PAGE Gabriella

13:00 | Piste YELLOW R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / KOTHNY Wiradech, THA

HUNGARY 41 45 JAPAN

KATONA Renata 5 5 4 4 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

PUSZTAI Liza 5 10 4 0 TAMURA Norika

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 15 6 2 EMURA Misaki

LASZLO Luca 5 20 20 14 TAKASHIMA Risa

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 25 23 3 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

PUSZTAI Liza 4 29 30 7 EMURA Misaki

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 3 32 35 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

LASZLO Luca 1 33 40 5 EMURA Misaki

PUSZTAI Liza 8 41 45 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

13:00 | Piste GREEN R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza, GEO

USA 45 44 KOREA

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2 2 5 5 YOON Jisu

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 0 2 10 5 KIM Jiyeon

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 5 7 15 5 SEO Jiyeon

JOHNSON Honor 7 14 20 5 YOON Jisu

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 8 22 25 5 SEO Jiyeon

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 4 26 30 5 KIM Jiyeon

STONE Anne-Elizabeth 8 34 35 5 SEO Jiyeon

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 6 40 39 4 YOON Jisu

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 5 45 44 5 KIM Jiyeon

13:00 | Piste RED R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / AKKARI Amine, TUN

ITALY 45 42 AZERBAIJAN

BATTISTON Michela 5 5 4 4 BASHTA Anna

GREGORIO Rossella 5 10 5 1 BUNYATOVA Sevil

CRISCIO Martina 5 15 11 6 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

BATTISTON Michela 5 20 15 4 BUNYATOVA Sevil

CRISCIO Martina 5 25 18 3 BASHTA Anna

GREGORIO Rossella 5 30 23 5 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

CRISCIO Martina 5 35 33 10 BUNYATOVA Sevil

BATTISTON Michela 5 40 35 2 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 42 7 BASHTA Anna
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Table 9-16

13:00 | Piste 1 R: BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE

SPAIN 32 45 FRANCE

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 5 3 3 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 2 7 10 7 BALZER Sara

NAVARRO Araceli 2 9 15 5 QUEROLI Caroline

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1 10 20 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 3 13 25 5 QUEROLI Caroline

NAVARRO Araceli 5 18 30 5 BALZER Sara

PEREZ CUENCA Celia 5 23 35 5 QUEROLI Caroline

NAVARRO Araceli 6 29 40 5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 3 32 45 5 BALZER Sara

13:00 | Piste 2 R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN

KAZAKHSTAN 27 45 GERMANY

PRIKHODKO Tatyana 0 0 5 5 EIFLER Larissa

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 10 5 GETTE Elisabeth

DOSPAY Karina 3 8 15 5 FUNKE Julika

GULIK Anastassiya 2 10 20 5 GETTE Elisabeth

DOSPAY Karina 0 10 25 5 EIFLER Larissa

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 15 30 5 FUNKE Julika

DOSPAY Karina 2 17 35 5 GETTE Elisabeth

GULIK Anastassiya 4 21 40 5 FUNKE Julika

SARYBAY Aigerim 6 27 45 5 EIFLER Larissa

13:00 | Piste 3 R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

TURKEY 38 45 BULGARIA

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 5 2 2 HRAMOVA Olga A.

ERBIL Nisanur 3 8 10 8 ILIEVA Yoana

KOSE Fatma Zehra 2 10 15 5 MIHAILOVA Ana

ERBIL Nisanur 0 10 20 5 HRAMOVA Olga A.

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 11 21 25 5 MIHAILOVA Ana

KOSE Fatma Zehra 1 22 30 5 ILIEVA Yoana

ERBIL Nisanur 5 27 35 5 VUTOVA Teodora

KOSE Fatma Zehra 3 30 40 5 HRAMOVA Olga A.

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 8 38 45 5 ILIEVA Yoana

13:00 | Piste 4 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

GREAT BRITAIN 34 45 CHINA

MAXWELL Caitlin 4 4 5 5 YANG Hengyu

POTTER Sophia 5 9 10 5 FU Ying

BRAY Jenna 1 10 15 5 GUO Yiqi

POTTER Sophia 4 14 20 5 YANG Hengyu

MAXWELL Caitlin 6 20 25 5 GUO Yiqi

BRAY Jenna 4 24 30 5 FU Ying

POTTER Sophia 6 30 35 5 GUO Yiqi

BRAY Jenna 2 32 40 5 YANG Hengyu

MAXWELL Caitlin 2 34 45 5 FU Ying
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Semi-Final

14:00 | Piste BLUE R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

JAPAN 45 35 POLAND

EMURA Misaki 4 4 5 5 WATOR Angelika

TAMURA Norika 4 8 10 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 6 14 15 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

TAKASHIMA Risa 6 20 15 0 WATOR Angelika

EMURA Misaki 5 25 21 6 CIESLAR Zuzanna

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 30 26 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 35 28 2 CIESLAR Zuzanna

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 40 31 3 WATOR Angelika

EMURA Misaki 5 45 35 4 MATUSZAK Sylwia

14:00 | Piste RED R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / KOTHNY Wiradech, THA

ITALY 45 37 USA

BATTISTON Michela 5 5 1 1 FOX-GITOMER Chloe

GREGORIO Rossella 5 10 1 0 JOHNSON Honor

CRISCIO Martina 5 15 2 1 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

BATTISTON Michela 5 20 12 10 JOHNSON Honor

CRISCIO Martina 5 25 16 4 FOX-GITOMER Chloe

GREGORIO Rossella 5 30 21 5 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

CRISCIO Martina 5 35 27 6 JOHNSON Honor

BATTISTON Michela 5 40 32 5 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth

GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 37 5 FOX-GITOMER Chloe
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Table 5-8

14:00 | Piste YELLOW R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza, GEO

HUNGARY 45 43 CANADA

KATONA Renata 5 5 4 4 PAGE Gabriella

PUSZTAI Liza 5 10 7 3 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 15 10 3 PONICH Marissa

KATONA Renata 5 20 14 4 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 25 15 1 PAGE Gabriella

PUSZTAI Liza 5 30 18 3 GORDON Tamar

BATTAI Sugar Katinka 5 35 18 0 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

KATONA Renata 5 40 39 21 GORDON Tamar

PUSZTAI Liza 5 45 43 4 PAGE Gabriella

14:00 | Piste GREEN R: ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis, ESP / AKKARI Amine, TUN

AZERBAIJAN 31 45 KOREA

BUNYATOVA Sevil 2 2 5 5 KIM Jiyeon

BASHTA Anna 6 8 10 5 SEO Jiyeon

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 3 11 15 5 YOON Jisu

BUNYATOVA Sevil 4 15 20 5 SEO Jiyeon

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 2 17 25 5 KIM Jiyeon

BASHTA Anna 5 22 30 5 YOON Jisu

KARIMOVA Sabina 4 26 35 5 SEO Jiyeon

BUNYATOVA Sevil 1 27 40 5 YOON Jisu

BASHTA Anna 4 31 45 5 KIM Jiyeon
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Table 9-12

14:00 | Piste 1 R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

GERMANY 39 45 FRANCE

EIFLER Larissa 5 5 2 2 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

GETTE Elisabeth 3 8 10 8 BALZER Sara

FUNKE Julika 5 13 15 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

GETTE Elisabeth 7 20 19 4 APITHY-BRUNET Manon

EIFLER Larissa 5 25 24 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

FUNKE Julika 4 29 30 6 BALZER Sara

GETTE Elisabeth 2 31 35 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

FUNKE Julika 2 33 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline

EIFLER Larissa 6 39 45 5 BALZER Sara

14:00 | Piste 2 R: BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE

CHINA 45 44 BULGARIA

FU Ying 5 5 3 3 HRAMOVA Olga A.

GUO Yiqi 5 10 9 6 ILIEVA Yoana

YANG Hengyu 5 15 10 1 MIHAILOVA Ana

GUO Yiqi 5 20 18 8 HRAMOVA Olga A.

FU Ying 5 25 21 3 VUTOVA Teodora

YANG Hengyu 3 28 30 9 ILIEVA Yoana

GUO Yiqi 7 35 32 2 VUTOVA Teodora

YANG Hengyu 5 40 38 6 HRAMOVA Olga A.

FU Ying 5 45 44 6 ILIEVA Yoana
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Table 13-16

14:00 | Piste 3 R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN

KAZAKHSTAN 45 44 SPAIN

SARYBAY Aigerim 3 3 5 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

GULIK Anastassiya 4 7 10 5 NAVARRO Araceli

DOSPAY Karina 6 13 15 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

GULIK Anastassiya 1 14 20 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

SARYBAY Aigerim 7 21 25 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

DOSPAY Karina 7 28 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli

GULIK Anastassiya 5 33 35 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

DOSPAY Karina 1 34 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

SARYBAY Aigerim 11 45 44 4 NAVARRO Araceli

14:00 | Piste 4 R: TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

GREAT BRITAIN 34 45 TURKEY

BRAY Jenna 5 5 3 3 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

MAXWELL Caitlin 5 10 8 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

POTTER Sophia 2 12 15 7 ERBIL Nisanur

BRAY Jenna 0 12 20 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

WESTWELL Amy 0 12 25 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

MAXWELL Caitlin 6 18 30 5 ERBIL Nisanur

POTTER Sophia 7 25 35 5 KOSE Fatma Zehra

BRAY Jenna 3 28 40 5 ERBIL Nisanur

MAXWELL Caitlin 6 34 45 5 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin

Place 3/4

16:00 | Piste FINAL R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

USA 45 44 POLAND

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2 2 5 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 4 6 10 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

JOHNSON Honor 4 10 15 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 6 16 20 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

JOHNSON Honor 3 19 25 5 MATUSZAK Sylwia

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 9 28 30 5 CIESLAR Zuzanna

JOHNSON Honor 1 29 35 5 KOZACZUK Malgorzata

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 11 40 37 2 CIESLAR Zuzanna

FOX-GITOMER Chloe 5 45 44 7 MATUSZAK Sylwia
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Place 5/6

15:00 | Piste YELLOW R: MILENCHEV Vasil, BUL / MCHEDLIDZE Zaza, GEO

KOREA 37 45 HUNGARY

KIM Jiyeon 5 5 2 2 KATONA Renata

SEO Jiyeon 2 7 10 8 PUSZTAI Liza

YOON Jisu 3 10 15 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka

SEO Jiyeon 3 13 20 5 KATONA Renata

KIM Jiyeon 7 20 25 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka

YOON Jisu 1 21 30 5 PUSZTAI Liza

SEO Jiyeon 10 31 35 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka

YOON Jisu 0 31 40 5 KATONA Renata

KIM Jiyeon 6 37 45 5 PUSZTAI Liza

Place 7/8

15:00 | Piste GREEN R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

AZERBAIJAN 45 44 CANADA

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 2 2 5 5 PAGE Gabriella

BASHTA Anna 6 8 10 5 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

KARIMOVA Sabina 6 14 15 5 PONICH Marissa

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 18 20 5 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela

KARIMOVA Sabina 4 22 25 5 PAGE Gabriella

BASHTA Anna 2 24 30 5 PONICH Marissa

KARIMOVA Sabina 5 29 35 5 GORDON Tamar

BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 9 38 40 5 PONICH Marissa

BASHTA Anna 7 45 44 4 PAGE Gabriella

Place 9/10

15:00 | Piste 1 R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / BOUKAS Evangelos, GRE

CHINA 36 45 FRANCE

GUO Yiqi 2 2 5 5 BALZER Sara

FU Ying 4 6 10 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

MA Yingjia 6 12 15 5 QUEROLI Caroline

GUO Yiqi 3 15 20 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

MA Yingjia 3 18 25 5 BALZER Sara

FU Ying 8 26 30 5 QUEROLI Caroline

MA Yingjia 1 27 35 5 NOUTCHA Sarah

GUO Yiqi 6 33 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline

FU Ying 3 36 45 5 BALZER Sara
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Place 11/12

15:00 | Piste 2 R: ALVAREZ Gil Jose Luis, ESP / KOTHNY Wiradech, THA

BULGARIA 45 42 GERMANY

HRAMOVA Olga A. 2 2 5 5 EIFLER Larissa

ILIEVA Yoana 6 8 10 5 GETTE Elisabeth

MIHAILOVA Ana 2 10 15 5 FUNKE Julika

HRAMOVA Olga A. 8 18 20 5 GETTE Elisabeth

MIHAILOVA Ana 1 19 25 5 EIFLER Larissa

ILIEVA Yoana 9 28 30 5 FUNKE Julika

VUTOVA Teodora 5 33 35 5 KRÜGER Léa

HRAMOVA Olga A. 7 40 38 3 FUNKE Julika

ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 42 4 EIFLER Larissa

Place 13/14

15:00 | Piste 3 R: CANTIN Pascal, CAN / TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

TURKEY 45 42 KAZAKHSTAN

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 3 3 5 5 DOSPAY Karina

KOSE Fatma Zehra 0 3 10 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

ERBIL Nisanur 10 13 15 5 GULIK Anastassiya

KOSE Fatma Zehra 3 16 20 5 DOSPAY Karina

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 9 25 24 4 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

ERBIL Nisanur 5 30 26 2 SARYBAY Aigerim

KOSE Fatma Zehra 5 35 30 4 PRIKHODKO Tatyana

ERBIL Nisanur 5 40 36 6 DOSPAY Karina

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 5 45 42 6 SARYBAY Aigerim

Place 15/16

15:00 | Piste 4 R: VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE / AKKARI Amine, TUN

GREAT BRITAIN 39 45 SPAIN

MAXWELL Caitlin 2 2 5 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

POTTER Sophia 2 4 10 5 NAVARRO Araceli

BRAY Jenna 6 10 15 5 PEREZ CUENCA Celia

POTTER Sophia 3 13 20 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

MAXWELL Caitlin 8 21 25 5 HERNANDEZ Elena

BRAY Jenna 3 24 30 5 NAVARRO Araceli

POTTER Sophia 5 29 35 5 HERNANDEZ Elena

BRAY Jenna 6 35 40 5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

MAXWELL Caitlin 4 39 45 5 NAVARRO Araceli
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Final

16:30 | Piste FINAL R: ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR / VALIYEV Fikrat, AZE

ITALY 45 43 JAPAN

BATTISTON Michela 4 4 5 5 EMURA Misaki

GREGORIO Rossella 5 9 10 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CRISCIO Martina 4 13 15 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

BATTISTON Michela 4 17 20 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

CRISCIO Martina 2 19 25 5 EMURA Misaki

GREGORIO Rossella 5 24 30 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

PASSARO Eloisa 4 28 35 5 TAKASHIMA Risa

BATTISTON Michela 12 40 37 2 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

GREGORIO Rossella 5 45 43 6 EMURA Misaki
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        GREGORIO Rossella 1990

        CRISCIO Martina 1994

        PASSARO Eloisa 1997

        BATTISTON Michela 1997

2 JPN JAPAN  

        TAKASHIMA Risa 1999

        FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995

        TAMURA Norika 1991

        EMURA Misaki 1998

3 USA USA  

        TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2000

        JOHNSON Honor 2003

        STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990

        FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000

4 POL POLAND  

        MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997

        KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988

        WATOR Angelika 1994

        CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000

5 HUN HUNGARY  

        PUSZTAI Liza 2001

        LASZLO Luca 1994

        KATONA Renata 1994

        BATTAI Sugar Katinka 2003

6 KOR KOREA  

        SEO Jiyeon 1993

        KIM Jiyeon 1988

        YOON Jisu 1993

        CHOI Sooyeon 1990

7 AZE AZERBAIJAN  

        BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989

        BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995

        KARIMOVA Sabina 1987

        BASHTA Anna 1996

8 CAN CANADA  

        PAGE Gabriella 1994

        GORDON Tamar 2004

        PONICH Marissa 1987

        BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993

9 FRA FRANCE  

        NOUTCHA Sarah 1999

        BALZER Sara 1995

        QUEROLI Caroline 1998

        APITHY-BRUNET Manon 1996

10 CHN CHINA  
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Place Nation Name yob

        MA Yingjia 1998

        GUO Yiqi 1997

        YANG Hengyu 1996

        FU Ying 1998

11 BUL BULGARIA  

        MIHAILOVA Ana 2004

        ILIEVA Yoana 2001

        VUTOVA Teodora 2001

        HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989

12 GER GERMANY  

        GETTE Elisabeth 2000

        FUNKE Julika 2000

        KRÜGER Léa 1996

        EIFLER Larissa 1999

13 TUR TURKEY  

        SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995

        KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997

        UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003

14 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN  

        PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993

        GULIK Anastassiya 1997

        SARYBAY Aigerim 1997

        DOSPAY Karina 1997

15 ESP SPAIN  

        NAVARRO Araceli 1989

        MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990

        PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994

        HERNANDEZ Elena 1999

16 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        BRAY Jenna 1999

        POTTER Sophia 2000

        WESTWELL Amy 2004

        MAXWELL Caitlin 1999
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17 ROU ROMANIA  

        MATEI Maria 2001

        LUPU Andreea 1999

        LUTEA Tania 2001

        IACOB Felicia 2001

18 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA  

        LAU Wing Yi 1997

        LAM Hin Wai 1991

        LEUNG Lok Man Laren 2002

        CHU Wing Kiu 2001

19 COL COLOMBIA  

        GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ Maria Fernanda 1999

        GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 1996

        BLANCO NARVAEZ Maria Angelica 1987
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        BELTRAN ROJAS Valentina 2003

20 SGP SINGAPORE  

        ONG Jessica Shu Hui 1999

        LEE Jolie Kar Yi 1998

        WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 2000

        LEE Kar Moon 2000

21 GRE GREECE  

        MPENOU Klairi 1996

        GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997

        PAIZI Marina 1990

        GEORGIADOU Despina 1991
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

AZE B B B VALIYEV
Fikrat

1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

BUL B A MILENCHEV
Vasil

1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

CAN CN CN CN CANTIN
Pascal

1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

ESP B B B ALVAREZ Gil
Jose Luis

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GEO B B MCHEDLIDZE
Zaza

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GRE N B BOUKAS
Evangelos

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B B DOUVIS
Andreas

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 1

B N B SAINIS
Christos

0 0 0

N B TSOUROUTAS
Georges

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KAZ B B B DYAOKOKIN
Yevgeniy

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 1

THA B B KOTHNY
Wiradech

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

TUN B AKKARI Amine 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

TUR B B ARSLAN
Abdussamet

1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      GREGORIO Rossella 1990

      CRISCIO Martina 1994

      PASSARO Eloisa 1997

      BATTISTON Michela 1997

Silver JPN JAPAN  

      TAKASHIMA Risa 1999

      FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995

      TAMURA Norika 1991

      EMURA Misaki 1998

Bronze USA USA  

      TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2000

      JOHNSON Honor 2003

      STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990

      FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000


